Darius Rucker Invitational

March 2-4, 2026 » Hilton Head Island, South Carolina

FINAL STATISTICS



Date Generated: Mar 4, 2026

* Divisional points displayed on team screens [ View: By Stroke v ]
# +l- TEAM THRU RD1 RD2 RD3 PTS @
> 1 - ;gxas 854 F 279 288 287 -
> 2 - :;'zogida State 856 F 287 283 286 -
> 3 - :;kansas 862 F 208 280 284 -
> 4 4a U 863 F 206 201 276 -
> 5 3a :;’b“r“ 866 F 294 293 279 -
S T6 1v X‘?"e lest 871 F 295 286 290 -
> Te 3v ;g’g 871 F 295 283 293 -
> 8 - g;io State 872 F 296 291 285 -
> 9 2 gggthwe“em 878 F 297 289 202 -
> 10 4 Xf:derb"t 879 F 299 285 295 -
> T 3a zseztuc"y 880 F 301 296 283 -
> T11 3a Georgia 880 F 303 294 283 -
> 13 1v #?1'2 Miss 882 F 300 296 286 -
> 14 3v :;ZO”a 883 F 300 294 289 -
> 15 1a Alabama 888 F 299 303 286 -
> 16 14 Arizona State 890 F 305 303 282 _

#21

> 17 5 v #Sf;th Carolina 892 F 304 292 296 -



Date Generated: Mar 4, 2026

* Divisional points displayed on player screens

T5

T5

T9

T9

T9

T9

T9

+/-

23 ~

10 ~

10 ~

PLAYER

Farah O'Keefe
Texas
#7

Elin Pudas Remler
Florida State

Rianne Malixi
Duke
#19

Ryleigh Knaub
LsSu

Maria Jose Marin
Arkansas
#1

Karoline Tuttle
Georgia

Lauren Kim
Texas
#31

Sophia Fullbrook
Florida State
#45

Charlotte Back
Arizona
#35

Macy Pate
Wake Forest
#1

Trinity Beth
Georgia

Mary Miller
Ole Miss
#136

Natachanok Tunwannarux

Alabama

206

207

209

210

211

211

212

213

214

214

214

214

214

THRU

RD1

64

69

74

70

70

70

68

71

71

72

75

75

76

[ View: By Stroke v ]

RD2

70

66

72

70

74

74

71

72

70

72

69

70

69

RD3

72

72

63

70

67

67

73

70

73

70

70

69

69

PTS (®



T9

T15

T15

T15

T18

T18

T18

T21

T21

T21

T21

T25

T25

T25

T25

+/-

10

13 a

23 ~

10 v

10

10 &

17 ~

20 v

20 v

12 »

PLAYER

Reagan Zibilski
Arkansas
#27

Charlotte Cantonis
Auburn
#107

Vairana Heck
South Carolina
#81

Anna Davis
Auburn
#26

Nellie Ong
Ohio State
#119

Karlie Campbell
Kentucky

Cindy Hsu
Texas
#21

Abbey Schutte
Arkansas
#34

Kary Hollenbaugh
Ohio State
#141

Haruhi Nakatani
Florida State
#108

Katie Li
Duke
#H67

Saralm
Vanderbilt (IND)

Eila Galitsky
South Carolina
#23

Kajsalotta Svarvar
Ole Miss
#43

Francesca Fiorellini
LSU
#92

214

215

215

215

216

216

216

217

217

217

217

218

218

218

218

THRU

RD1

79

73

74

72

71

73

75

73

74

76

73

71

71

69

73

RD2

66

70

73

76

71

74

72

71

73

71

75

70

70

75

72

RD3

69

72

68

67

74

69

69

73

70

70

69

77

77

74

73



T25

T25

T25

T25

T33

T33

T33

T33

T37

T37

T37

137

T41

T41

T43

T43

T43

+/-

13 a

13 a

24 >

14 «

11 -

18 v

13 a

24 a

13~

13 »

34~

15«

PLAYER

Megan Meng
Northwestern

Avery McCrery
Duke
#102

Julia Misemer
Arizona

Ashley Yun
Northwestern

Taylor Riley
LSu

Lynn Lim
Vanderbilt

Carla De Troia
Duke

Ava Merrill
Vanderhbilt
#56

Angelina Tolentino
Vanderbilt
#90

Selina Liao
Texas

Chutimon Rujiranan
Wake Forest

Paula Schulz-Hanssen
Arizona State

Anastasia Hekkonen
Kentucky
#89

Morgan Ketchum
Wake Forest
#32

Anne-Sterre Den Dunnen

Wake Forest
#100

Sara Brentcheneff
Arkansas

Molly Brown Davidson
Auburn
#70

218

218

218

218

219

219

219

219

220

220

220

220

221

221

222

222

222

THRU

RD1

74

74

76

77

74

73

75

75

74

72

75

78

72

74

74

78

74

RD2

71

72

72

71

69

72

72

74

71

75

75

74

75

73

69

69

74

RD3

73

72

70

70

76

74

72

70

75

73

70

68

74

74

79

75

74



T43

T43

T48

T48

T48

T48

T52

T52

T52

T52

T52

T52

T58

T58

T58

T58

T58

+/-

10~

13 -

23 a

28 a

14 «

14 «

14 »

14 ~

PLAYER

Sophie Eppelstun
Ohio State

Harriet Lockley
Alabama

Dianna Lee
Northwestern
#36

Cathryn Brown
Kentucky
#42

Katie Cranston
Auburn
#76

Pimpisa Rubrong
Arizona State

Hsin Tai Lin
Northwestern

Alexandra Gazzoli
Florida State

Elsa Svensson
LSU
#110

Raleygh Simpson
Kentucky

Nena Wongthanavimok

Arizona
#132

Nicole Gal
Ole Miss

Isla McDonald O'Brien

Arizona State
#96

Matilde Santilli
Ohio State

Lauren E. Lee
Northwestern

Maylis Lamoure
South Carolina
#133

Carys Worby
Auburn

222

222

223

223

223

223

224

224

224

224

224

224

225

225

225

225

225

THRU

RD1

75

77

71

79

75

78

76

76

78

77

75

78

74

76

76

76

80

RD2

74

73

77

73

80

78

74

74

72

74

77

74

75

73

73

73

73

RD3

73

72

75

71

68

67

74

74

74

73

72

72

76

76

76

76

72



T58

T58

T65

T65

T65

T68

768

T68

T71

T71

T71

T74

T74

76

177

177

177

177

+/-

13 ~

20 ~

12 »

21~

10

18 v

20~

21~

PLAYER

Mattison Frick
Alabama

Mandy Song
Ohio State

Mia Sandtorv Lussand
South Carolina (IND)

Sophie Linder
Ole Miss
#146

Gabriella Albert
Georgia

Chloe Kovelesky
Wake Forest
#18

Ryan Flynn
Alabama

Angela Heo
Texas

Layla Pedrique
Florida State

Swetha Sathish
Arkansas

C.A Carter
Kentucky

Beth Coulter
Arizona State

Kate Dillon
Arizona State

Alicia Olsson
South Carolina (IND)

Andie Smith
Duke
#37

Tillie Claggett
Vanderbilt
#101

Maria Eidhagen Harrouch

Georgia

Kinsley Ni
Arizona

225

225

226

226

226

227

227

227

228

228

228

229

229

230

232

232

232

232

THRU

RD1

73

81

81

78

79

79

73

77

71

77

80

75

80

75

75

77

82

78

RD2

82

76

73

77

76

72

79

75

79

76

78

76

78

76

76

79

75

80

RD3

70

68

72

71

71

76

75

75

78

75

70

78

71

79

81

76

75

74



177

82

83

84

®© Long Cove Clu
fisBlosted Byy Sol
R NCAA Division

785

187

T87

89

90

+/-

13~

3 a

PLAYER

Camila Burnett
South Carolina (IND)

Sydney Givens
Georgia

Marina Joyce-Moreno
Ohio State (IND)

Sara Vitasek
Arizona

Elizabeth Rudisill
Vanderbilt
#60

Matilda Bjérkman
Ole Miss

Laura Nepper
South Carolina

Grace Crawford
Alabama

Molly McLean
South Carolina

Rocio Tejedo
LSU

232

233

236

237

Carolina
238

238

239

239

241

250

THRU

RD1

80

79

85

80

85

82

83

80

84

83

RD2

79

78

78

75

68

82

76

83

82

87

RD3

73

76

73

82

85

74

80

76

75

80



