

FSU WOMEN'S GOLF

Darius Rucker Invitational

March 2-4, 2026 • Hilton Head Island, South Carolina

FINAL STATISTICS



Darius Rucker Intercollegiate

Mar 2 - Mar 4, 2026

Date Generated: Mar 4, 2026

SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clippd**

* Divisional points displayed on team screens

View: By Stroke ▼

#	+/-	TEAM		THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	PTS ?	
>	1	-	Texas #9	854	F	279	288	287	-
>	2	-	Florida State #26	856	F	287	283	286	-
>	3	-	Arkansas #8	862	F	298	280	284	-
>	4	4 ▲	Duke #12	863	F	296	291	276	-
>	5	3 ▲	Auburn #5	866	F	294	293	279	-
>	T6	1 ▼	Wake Forest #6	871	F	295	286	290	-
>	T6	3 ▼	LSU #35	871	F	295	283	293	-
>	8	-	Ohio State #41	872	F	296	291	285	-
>	9	2 ▼	Northwestern #20	878	F	297	289	292	-
>	10	4 ▼	Vanderbilt #14	879	F	299	285	295	-
>	T11	3 ▲	Kentucky #34	880	F	301	296	283	-
>	T11	3 ▲	Georgia	880	F	303	294	283	-
>	13	1 ▼	Ole Miss #15	882	F	300	296	286	-
>	14	3 ▼	Arizona #23	883	F	300	294	289	-
>	15	1 ▲	Alabama	888	F	299	303	286	-
>	16	1 ▲	Arizona State #21	890	F	305	303	282	-
>	17	5 ▼	South Carolina #18	892	F	304	292	296	-



Darius Rucker Intercollegiate

Mar 2 - Mar 4, 2026

Date Generated: Mar 4, 2026

SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clippd**

* Divisional points displayed on player screens

View: By Stroke ▼

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	PTS ?	
1	-	Farah O'Keefe Texas #7	206	F	64	70	72	-
2	-	Elin Pudas Remler Florida State	207	F	69	66	72	-
3	23 ▲	Rianne Malixi Duke #19	209	F	74	72	63	-
4	-	Ryleigh Knaub LSU	210	F	70	70	70	-
T5	8 ▲	Maria Jose Marin Arkansas #1	211	F	70	74	67	-
T5	8 ▲	Karoline Tuttle Georgia	211	F	70	74	67	-
7	4 ▼	Lauren Kim Texas #31	212	F	68	71	73	-
8	1 ▲	Sophia Fullbrook Florida State #45	213	F	71	72	70	-
T9	4 ▼	Charlotte Back Arizona #35	214	F	71	70	73	-
T9	4 ▲	Macy Pate Wake Forest #11	214	F	72	72	70	-
T9	4 ▲	Trinity Beth Georgia	214	F	75	69	70	-
T9	10 ▲	Mary Miller Ole Miss #136	214	F	75	70	69	-
T9	10 ▲	Natachanok Tunwannarux Alabama	214	F	76	69	69	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?	
T9	10 ▲	Reagan Zibilski Arkansas #27	214	F	79	66	69	-
T15	6 ▼	Charlotte Cantonis Auburn #107	215	F	73	70	72	-
T15	13 ▲	Vairana Heck South Carolina #81	215	F	74	73	68	-
T15	23 ▲	Anna Davis Auburn #26	215	F	72	76	67	-
T18	10 ▼	Nellie Ong Ohio State #119	216	F	71	71	74	-
T18	10 ▲	Karlie Campbell Kentucky	216	F	73	74	69	-
T18	10 ▲	Cindy Hsu Texas #21	216	F	75	72	69	-
T21	8 ▼	Abbey Schutte Arkansas #34	217	F	73	71	73	-
T21	7 ▲	Kary Hollenbaugh Ohio State #141	217	F	74	73	70	-
T21	7 ▲	Haruhi Nakatani Florida State #108	217	F	76	71	70	-
T21	17 ▲	Katie Li Duke #67	217	F	73	75	69	-
T25	20 ▼	Sara Im Vanderbilt (IND)	218	F	71	70	77	-
T25	20 ▼	Eila Galitsky South Carolina #23	218	F	71	70	77	-
T25	12 ▼	Kajsalotta Svarvar Ole Miss #43	218	F	69	75	74	-
T25	6 ▼	Francesca Fiorellini LSU #92	218	F	73	72	73	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?	
T25	6 ▼	Megan Meng Northwestern	218	F	74	71	73	-
T25	1 ▲	Avery McCrery Duke #102	218	F	74	72	72	-
T25	13 ▲	Julia Misemer Arizona	218	F	76	72	70	-
T25	13 ▲	Ashley Yun Northwestern	218	F	77	71	70	-
T33	24 ▼	Taylor Riley LSU	219	F	74	69	76	-
T33	14 ▼	Lynn Lim Vanderbilt	219	F	73	72	74	-
T33	5 ▼	Carla De Troia Duke	219	F	75	72	72	-
T33	11 ▲	Ava Merrill Vanderbilt #56	219	F	75	74	70	-
T37	18 ▼	Angelina Tolentino Vanderbilt #90	220	F	74	71	75	-
T37	9 ▼	Selina Liao Texas	220	F	72	75	73	-
T37	13 ▲	Chutimon Rujiranan Wake Forest	220	F	75	75	70	-
T37	24 ▲	Paula Schulz-Hanssen Arizona State	220	F	78	74	68	-
T41	13 ▼	Anastasia Hekkonen Kentucky #89	221	F	72	75	74	-
T41	13 ▼	Morgan Ketchum Wake Forest #32	221	F	74	73	74	-
T43	34 ▼	Anne-Sterre Den Dunnen Wake Forest #100	222	F	74	69	79	-
T43	15 ▼	Sara Brentcheneff Arkansas	222	F	78	69	75	-
T43	5 ▼	Molly Brown Davidson Auburn #70	222	F	74	74	74	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?	
T43	1 ▲	Sophie Eppelstun Ohio State	222	F	75	74	73	-
T43	7 ▲	Harriet Lockley Alabama	222	F	77	73	72	-
T48	10 ▼	Dianna Lee Northwestern #36	223	F	71	77	75	-
T48	13 ▲	Cathryn Brown Kentucky #42	223	F	79	73	71	-
T48	23 ▲	Katie Cranston Auburn #76	223	F	75	80	68	-
T48	28 ▲	Pimpisa Rubrong Arizona State	223	F	78	78	67	-
T52	2 ▼	Hsin Tai Lin Northwestern	224	F	76	74	74	-
T52	2 ▼	Alexandra Gazzoli Florida State	224	F	76	74	74	-
T52	2 ▼	Elsa Svensson LSU #110	224	F	78	72	74	-
T52	4 ▲	Raleygh Simpson Kentucky	224	F	77	74	73	-
T52	9 ▲	Nena Wongthnavimok Arizona #132	224	F	75	77	72	-
T52	9 ▲	Nicole Gal Ole Miss	224	F	78	74	72	-
T58	14 ▼	Isla McDonald O'Brien Arizona State #96	225	F	74	75	76	-
T58	14 ▼	Matilde Santilli Ohio State	225	F	76	73	76	-
T58	14 ▼	Lauren E. Lee Northwestern	225	F	76	73	76	-
T58	14 ▼	Maylis Lamoure South Carolina #133	225	F	76	73	76	-
T58	9 ▲	Carys Worby Auburn	225	F	80	73	72	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?	
T58	13 ▲	Mattison Frick Alabama	225	F	73	82	70	-
T58	20 ▲	Mandy Song Ohio State	225	F	81	76	68	-
T65	5 ▲	Mia Sandtorv Lussand South Carolina (IND)	226	F	81	73	72	-
T65	6 ▲	Sophie Linder Ole Miss #146	226	F	78	77	71	-
T65	6 ▲	Gabriella Albert Georgia	226	F	79	76	71	-
T68	12 ▼	Chloe Kovelesky Wake Forest #18	227	F	79	72	76	-
T68	7 ▼	Ryan Flynn Alabama	227	F	73	79	75	-
T68	7 ▼	Angela Heo Texas	227	F	77	75	75	-
T71	21 ▼	Layla Pedrique Florida State	228	F	71	79	78	-
T71	4 ▼	Swetha Sathish Arkansas	228	F	77	76	75	-
T71	10 ▲	C.A Carter Kentucky	228	F	80	78	70	-
T74	18 ▼	Beth Coulter Arizona State	229	F	75	76	78	-
T74	7 ▲	Kate Dillon Arizona State	229	F	80	78	71	-
76	20 ▼	Alicia Olsson South Carolina (IND)	230	F	75	76	79	-
T77	21 ▼	Andie Smith Duke #37	232	F	75	76	81	-
T77	1 ▼	Tillie Claggett Vanderbilt #101	232	F	77	79	76	-
T77	1 ▲	Maria Eidhagen Harrouch Georgia	232	F	82	75	75	-
T77	4 ▲	Kinsley Ni Arizona	232	F	78	80	74	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?	
T77	7 ▲	Camila Burnett South Carolina (IND)	232	F	80	79	73	-
82	4 ▼	Sydney Givens Georgia	233	F	79	78	76	-
83	3 ▲	Marina Joyce-Moreno Ohio State (IND)	236	F	85	78	73	-
84	13 ▼	Sara Vitasek Arizona	237	F	80	75	82	-
① Long Cove Clu 18 Hosted By Sol ② NCAA Division		Elizabeth Rudisill Vanderbilt #60	Carolina 238	F	85	68	85	-
T85	3 ▲	Matilda Björkman Ole Miss	238	F	82	82	74	-
T87	3 ▼	Laura Nepper South Carolina	239	F	83	76	80	-
T87	1 ▼	Grace Crawford Alabama	239	F	80	83	76	-
89	-	Molly McLean South Carolina	241	F	84	82	75	-
90	-	Rocío Tejedo LSU	250	F	83	87	80	-